
HD-A2
HDD cooling fan

Features

Hard disk drive cooler-
Reduces hard disk drive temperature-
Extends your hard disk drive life and reliability-
Designed for 3 1/2" hard disk drives (both 1" and 1.62" thick)-

Specifications

MTBF : BALL-45000 hrs
Fan dimensions: 60x60x10 mm
Rated speed: 4000 rpm
Voltage: 12 V DC
Rated Current: 0.17 A
Air flow: 20 CFM
Noise: <28 dBA
Power: 2.04 W

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.1
9.9
170x170x50 mm
695x390x370 mm
CN
8716309027199
8414592590
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